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Finalissima Race To Miglianico 2019

PANTANO
SERGIO

MARI

ALDO
CORCIULO
ANTONELLO
D'AMORE
LUCIANO
VALENTINO
PIERLUIGI

DI MARZIO
ALEXANDRE
STARACE
GIANCARLO
BISCARI
PIERGIORGIO
GASBARRO
PASQUALE

MANCINI
ROBERTO

12,8

10,3

11

18,3

14,6

7.4

21,7

18,8

11,6

11,6

Orario di Partenza

Sabato 27 Aprile 2019

GAGGIOTTI
GIUSEPPE

BORELLO
STEFANO

ZALESKO
MIKITA

GIACOBBE
PAOLO

PICA
FABIO

DE LORENZO
ALESSANDRO

MARINUCCI
SILVANO

DI SERIO
CLAUDIA

PETRANGELI
FRANCESCO

DONATO
SALVATORE

18,5

17,8

24,1

240"

19,5

14

29,7

49

11,3

16,4

GIONTA
GIUSEPPE

BERNARDINI
TONINO

POMARICO
RAFFAELE

BONAMONETA
SANDRO

MASSACCESI
SANDRA

CAGNONI
PAOLO

CARRERA
CARLA

BISCARI
FRANCESCA

ROSIELLO
MICHELE

DE LORENZO
ANNA EUGENIA

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

18,6

18,9

35,5

22,4

31,6

19,5

23,9

47

14,5

35

LANFRANCONI
DANILO

MONGELLI
FILOMENA

STAFFOLANI
GIORDANO

FIORI
ANNA

RENGHI
RICCARDO

19,2

36

34

32,3

54



